NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. 14	ef i Jan'osi Anu	in India S	KOT	N. A.		
Date In: 9 10 20-13:20	Jeb description	7.[0]8		ime Completed		Done b),.
The second secon	SAS e-filing					- SEMPLEAN	
Veh No: JM C38877	E-mail (within 8h	rs, AIC 2hrs)					
D.O.A: 8/10/2_14:30	i-Motor Claim	Form	.M 7111	06140-001	9/10	دروا مر	IT
10 m	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs,					
OD / fp): Reporting Only	i-Photo Upload	ded	1				
	Assessment/Sur	vey Report	i				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand to	Owner/V	Vksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:		Fax:)
TP Particulars: Veh No: CASDEST	645	. INC()/Nor	ı-INC()			
Owner / Driver: (i.	Tel:)	
Policy No: () Perio	od: ()	Cover T	уре: () _	
Confirmed by : (Date:		Time:	V. 11/1)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	ote-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-20	%; P: 2	1-79%. P: 80-	100%]		
Year of Registration: () W	arranty: YES ()/NO()				
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	0()/\$2,000()			****		
General Remarks:-				A Samuel	X 2000	S. C.	. 15
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's inform	nation strictly Conf	idential & Stri	ctly NO r	efer of repairer			
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	the second secon	10					
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/NO	O(); To	wing Co	:(,			
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)			Date&T	me Completati	NAME OF	Done	ny .
	urtesy Car ()	49.41.01.01.01.01			8.10.11		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		_		-		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	001 ()		-	~		7	
Injury:							
				COMPORT SPACE ALL	Site	877. A.	75 Met, 225
Date Time Actions			******	Constant Control	1885PS	OWNE.	
	¥:-					-	
			F.:			2 3 3 4 4	
		V W			-		
	1				100	-	
				8 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2	8843	Anit (S)	Amt (1)
NA 2005443		Invoice Prep		Checklist	NEW C	in Bill	Add Bill
laimant's Particulars :-		1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage /	Reporting	(\$30); (\$100); INC ((082	-	
		3) TF : Towing Fe	6		40/\$45		
river/Owner:		4) FT : Follow-Th 5) FT : Follow-Th	rough Surv	ey (Resurvey)	\$120		
ontact No:		For claiming as	oinsUNC C	nly (wef 10 Jan 20	25)		-
amäged Portion:		6) TR : Re-inspec 7) N1 : Idac DA +		vey	\$160		
		8) NTUC Additio					
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*N5: Courtesy	Cor / Tpt Al	lowanne	\$5		
		.N6: Repair Co	ordination		510		
uditors Comments:		*N7: Fost Repr *N8: DV / Coll	ir Inspectio	n Coordination	\$25 \$3		
uditors! Comments::-	* > 2 \$ 605 JAK 1. 46 5 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	TP (N11): TP			\$20		
7		9) N12: Idea Mol		Fee Charge	30 d		計劃了這
1, 2/3:		Invoice dated		Fee Charge		CHEN	-

1 . per at 1 det

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.				
Shallow the state of the state of	ACCIDENT STATEMENT			
Date Of Report	09/10/2020 17:32			
Date Of Accident	08/10/2020 19:30			
Exact Location Of Accident	GEYLANG RD NEAR SHENG SIONG			
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE			
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE			
Vehicle Registration Number	SMC3887T			
Insured/Policyholder				
Name Of Registered Owner	CHEE CHOONG KIAT (XU ZONGJIE)			
NRIC No	SXXXX140J			
Email Address	NOEMAIL			
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-84799281			
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-84799281			
Vehicle Particulars				
Manufacturer	тоуота			
Model	COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO			
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE			
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO			
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY			
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE			
Insurance Company				
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD			
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE			
Fleet Policy	NO			
Policy Number	5116758756			
Cover Note Number				
Driver				
Name of Driver	CHENG CHOON YIK			
NRIC No	SXXXX187J			
Date Of Birth	03/12/1997			
	W. T. O. O. D.			

 NRIC No
 SXXXX1873

 Date Of Birth
 03/12/1997

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 27/04/2018

Driving Experience 2 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-86850214

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-86850214

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 175 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 4 Address

#06-771

560175 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

FRIEND If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

RAINING Weather Conditions Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

5

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NAME:

: JIMSON HONG

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: LORRAINE TANG

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: WILSON LIM

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 4

NAME:

: JOSHUA HO

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBD8564S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Page 2 of 22

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name CHENG CHOON YIK

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? SMC3887T

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name JIMSON HONG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? SMC3887T

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3

Name LORRAINE TANG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? SMC3887T

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 4

Name WILSON LIM

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? SMC3887T

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 5

Name JOSHUA HO

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Postcode

Address

BODY

SMC3887T

YES

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy flability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

CURS

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personner's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

nui3	GBD 8 5645	
	A	
	PAAA A	
ESCRIBE	On the Stated Date and time. I , Jeliua A we	SV-
	I'm stated oute and time. I would to we	55
1 /		
travel	of the states were Stated venue. I velice is	
	ing straight on the started venue. Shothern velices B	
	ing straight on the started venue. Shothern velices B	
	ing straight on the started venue. Shothern velices B	
	ing straight on the started venue. Shothern velices B	
	ing straight on the started venue. Shothern velices B	
	ing straight on the started venue. Shothern velices B	
	ing straight on the started venue. Shothern velices B	
	ing straight on the started venue. Shothern velices B	
	ing straight on the started venue. Shothern velices B	

Policyholder's Signature

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Driver's Signature

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Date of Accident	8 10 2020 Accident Time: 19:30 km (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	Guylany Pul Near Sheny Stong
Vehicle, No. (Car Plate No.)	SMC3887T Make Model Typota Altis
Insurace Company	:_ NTUC Policy No.5108512[48-0]
Owner or Company Name /IC	No. : Chee Choong kint (571301405)
Owner or Company Contact N	o. :8479 9181 Owner's Hp Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: Cherg Choon Yik (597421875)
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 3 12 1997 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 27 Mpr 2018
Relationship of Owner & Driv	
DRIVER'S Address	: BIK 175 Amy 120 Kio Ave 4 #06-771 (5)560175
DRIVER'S Contact No / Alt N	0185
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	
Weather & Road Surface	CLEAR & DRY RAINING & WET AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Includi	ng Driver): 05
Was there any video Captured Exact purpose for which vehicl Any Injury (If YES, Pls state):	e was being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
<u>Ot</u>	her Party Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle. No: GBD 8	5645 B Vehicle. No:
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver/Contact:	IC No. Driver/Contact:
1 10	O Timson Hong (1)
* NEW - Passenger's nan	DJimson Hong (1) ne & gender: D Lorraine Tang (F) 3 wilson Lim (M) 4 Joshua Ho(M)
	3 wilson Lim (m)
	4) 38hua Ho(m)



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5108512148-01

: SMC3887T

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: MR053ZEE106141750

Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

: CHEE CHOONG KIAT (XU ZONGJIE)

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 29 Mar 2020

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 28 Mar 2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : \$\$2,000 EXCESS (SECTION 2) : 5\$1,500 WINDSCREEN EXCESS - \$\$100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS : N/A

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO INSURE WITH COF : YES NCD PROTECTION : NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO **EXCESS WAIVER** : NO

PRIMARY DRIVER : CHEE CHONG KIAT(XU ZONGJIE) NAMED DRIVER (1) : SUMAPORN PHOOKSIN

NAMED DRIVER (2)

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : BENEFIT AUTO ENTERPRISE PTE LTD

SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: VITESSE INSURANCE AGENCY PTE. LTD. (00000615107)

Date of Issue

: 13 Mar 2020 16:29 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive